CITY OF PLANE		City of Saint Paul			City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560
	Legislation Details				
File #:	RES	6 19-436 Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	City Council	
			Final action:	3/20/2019	
Title:	Authorizing the acceptance of a deed transferring ownership of Landmark Plaza from the Riverfront Corporation to the City of Saint Paul.				
Sponsors:	Rebecca Noecker				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Landmark Mortgage Satisfaction_fully executed, 2. Landmark Plaza Quit Claim Deed_dec 2018, 3. Res 18-23 Land Use Transaction Form Landmark Plaza, 4. Res 18-23 Project Description Landmark Plaza (002), 5. Res 18-23-Parks and Rec Comm REZ Accepting Warranty Deed Landmark Plaza January 2019				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result
3/25/2019	1	Mayor's Office	S	ligned	
3/20/2019	1	City Council	A	dopted	Pass